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Startups Affiliated with MTL  
and MIT.nano Faculty
Polina Anikeeva
	 • Neurobionics | https://neurobionics.io/

Vladimir Bulović
	 • QD Vision
	 • Kateeva | https://kateeva.com/
	 • Ubiquitous Energy | https://ubiquitous.energy
	 • Swift Solar | https://www.swiftsolar.com
	 • Optigon | https://www.optigon.us
	 • Active Surfaces | https://www.linkedin.com/company/activesurfaces

Tonio Buonassisi 
	 • Xinterra Pte.Ltd. | https://xinterra.tech

Dirk R. Englund
	 • QuEra Computing, Inc | https://www.quera.com
	 • Lightmatter Inc | https://www.lightmatter.ai
	 • Quantum Network Technologies, Inc | https://www.qunett.com
	 • Dust Identity Inc | https://dustidentity.com/
	 • Axiomatic_AI | https://www.axiomatic-ai.com/

Eugene Fitzgerald
	 • nsc pte ltd | https://www.nscinnovation.com/

Ruonan Han
	 • Cambridge Terahertz  | https://www.thzcorp.com

Juejun (JJ) Hu
	 • 2Pi Inc. | https://www.2pioptics.com/
	 • InSpek SAS | https://www.inspek-solutions.com/
	 • LyteChip Inc. | https://lytechip.com/
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Hae-Sueng (Harry) Lee
	 • Omni Technologies | https://www.omnidesigntech.com

Scott Manalis
	 • Travera | https://www.travera.com
	 • Affinity Biosensors | https://affinitybio.com

William D. Oliver
	 • Atlantic Quantum | https://www.atlantic-quantum.com

Tomás Palacios
	 • Finwave Semiconductor | https://www.finwavesemi.com 
	 • FabuBlox | https://www.fabublox.com
	 • Vertical Horizons

David Perreault
	 • Artic Sand
	 • Onchip power/Finsix	
	 • Eta Devices | https://www.linkedin.com/company/eta-devices-inc-/about/
	 • Eta Wireless | https://www.etawireless.com

Charlie Sodini
	 • Prescient Devices | https://www.prescientdevices.com

Kripa Varanasi
	 • LiquiGlide Inc. | https://liquiglide.com
	 • Dropwise Corp. | https://www.drop-wise.com
	 • Infinite Cooling | https://www.infinite-cooling.com
	 • AgZen Inc. | https://www.agzen.com
	 • Alsym Energy | https://www.alsym.com
	 • CoFLo Medical | https://www.coflo-medical.com

Luis Fernando Velásquez-García
	 • FORAY Bioscience | https://www.foraybio.com  




